Kerrville - D8 - 05/09&10/2008 - District Finals

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
1

2

Name
Hull, Derek

Thomas, Cassidy

Name
Hull, Derek
Rangel, Esteban

Nombrano, Roy

Name
Armke, Dayton
Renfro, Tony

Name

Armke, Dayton
Rudasill, Edward
Armke, Dayton
Renfro, Tony
Mendenhall, Roy
Keilman, Vic

Name

Neal, Allen
Britsch, Darrell
Frausto, Smiley
Macias, Shannon

Beginner Fast Time /11 Teams

Position Earnings
Header $33.00
Heeler $33.00
Beginner Average / 11 Teams
Position Earnings
Header $131.00
Heeler $131.00

Century Fast Time /48 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 9.01 $145.00
Heeler $145.00

Century Average / 48 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header  45.31 $350.00
Heeler $350.00
Header 45.76 $235.00
Heeler $235.00
Header

Heeler

1.0 Fast Time /121 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 9.39 $220.00
Heeler $220.00
Header 9.63 $150.00
Heeler $150.00

#1.0 HIGH POINT SADDLE WINNER: SHANNON MACIAS

Place
1

2

3

Name

McClung, Lori
Keith, Jauny
Bode, Tom
Bode, Jeff
Frausto, Smiley
Macias, Shannon
Leggett, Tad
Macias, Shannon
Thurman, Lane
Turner, Clayton

1.0 Average / 121 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 66.33 $445.00
Heeler $445.00
Header 36.32 On3 $370.00
Heeler $370.00
Header 38.82 On3 $295.00
Heeler $295.00
Header 41.49 On3 $220.00
Heeler $220.00
Header 42.17 On3 $150.00
Heeler $150.00

PRIZES

ROPE BAG
ROPE BAG & HEADSTALL

HEADSTALL

BUCKLE
BUCKLE
ROPE BAG
ROPE BAG
HEADSTALL
HEADSTALL

BUCKLE
BUCKLE
ROPE BAG
ROPE BAG
HEADSTALL
HEADSTALL



Kerrville - D8 - 05/09&10/2008 - District Finals

Place
1

2

3

Name
Wilson, Dan

Edwards, Barnie
Vosburg, Robby

Clifton, Clay

Muijica, Sr., Rolando
Acevedo, Fidel Jr

1.5 Fast Time /229 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
7.26

7.41

7.98

Earnings

$350.00
$350.00
$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
$140.00

#1.5 HIGH POINT SADDLE WINNER: NATHAN DEHOYOS
1.5 Average / 229 Teams

Place
1

2

3

Place
1

2

Name

Acevedo, Fidel
DeHoyos, Nathan
Thomas, Cassidy
Nixon, Tommie
Lewis, Gary/Butch

Murr, Casey

Moncada, Zeke

Wilson, Jackie
Gary, Dennis
Pape, Buddy
Leggett, Tad
Wilson, Jackie

Name

Gonzales, Noe

Coquat, Greg

Vosburg, Robby
Keilman Jr., Victor

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
49.79

49.85

56.38

62.59

68.07

27.72 On3

Earnings

$810.00
$810.00
$670.00
$670.00
$530.00
$530.00
$390.00
$390.00
$250.00
$250.00
$140.00
$140.00

2.5 Fast Time /141 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
6.93

7.73

Earnings

$260.00
$260.00
$170.00
$170.00

#2.5 HIGH POINT SADDLE WINNER: NOE GONZALES
2.5 Average / 141 Teams

Place
1

2

3

Name

Gonzales, Noe

Garlick, Jason

Armke, Dayton
Rudasill, Edward

Wilson, Jackie

Keilman Jr., Victor
Armke, Dayton

Burrus, Ernest

Gonzales, Noe
Gonzales, Victor

Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Time
429

43.4

49.42

53.46

53.51

Earnings

$515.00
$515.00
$430.00
$430.00
$345.00
$345.00
$260.00
$260.00
$170.00
$170.00

PRIZES

BUCKLE
BUCKLE
ROPE BAG
ROPE BAG
HEADSTALL
HEADSTALL

BUCKLE
BUCKLE
ROPE BAG
ROPE BAG
HEADSTALL
HEADSTALL



Kerrville - D8 - 05/09&10/2008 - District Finals

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Sherrill, Word
Moreland, Punkin

Name
Gardner, Scott
Mueller, Dustin
Sherrill, Word
Wren, Tom
Gardner, Scott
Wren, Kelly

Name
Moreland, Punkin
Wren, Brady

Name

Fiedler, Scott
Mueller, Dustin
Gardner, Scott
Wren, Kelly

3.5 Fast Time /21 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 7.53 $65.00
Heeler $65.00
3.5 Average / 21 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 17.28 On2 $255.00
Heeler $255.00
Header

Heeler

Header

Heeler

45 Fast Time/ 16 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 8.52 $50.00
Heeler $50.00

4.5 Average / 16 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 34.94 $195.00
Heeler $195.00
Header

Heeler

PRIZES

BUCKLE
BUCKLE
ROPE BAG
ROPE BAG
HEADSTALL
HEADSTALL

BUCKLE
BUCKLE
HEADSTALL
HEADSTALL



